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CASH COLLECTION REPORT
From 2025-04-02 To 2025-04-02

Agent Name : OMER NASRELDIN HAMAD MOHAMED
Agent ID :125

Date : 02 April 2025

Transaction
Date

Transaction
Number

Customer
Name

Mobile Number

Amount
(GBP)

02/04/2025

10225222102227

TAHA HAMID
ZUMAM

447588476667

265.760

02/04/2025

10225222102225

RAKA EDRIS
ADIM

447481012274

113.000

02/04/2025

10225222102224

FADLALLA
ABDELLA
MUSTAFA

447564880878

321.000

02/04/2025

10225222102223

RAKA EDRIS
ADIM

447481012274

193.000

02/04/2025

10225222102222

MAHAMED
NUR SHABUL

447984937078

225.000

02/04/2025

10225222102219

ADIL
ABDALLAA
HASABO

447480978974

321.000

02/04/2025

10225222102218

OSMAN
AHMED

447385624013

641.000

02/04/2025

10225222102217

INTISAR
ABDELRAHMA
N
MOHAMEDALI

447446256723

65.000

02/04/2025

10225222102216

INTISAR
ABDELRAHMA
N
MOHAMEDALI

447446256723

34.280

02/04/2025

10225222102213

AHMED
MUSTAFA
MOHAMED ALI

447405633517

101.000

02/04/2025

10225222102212

MAGDI
MOHAMED
ELAMIN

447956301212

35.000

02/04/2025

10225222102210

MAGDI
MOHAMED
ELAMIN

447956301212

161.000




02/04/2025 10225222102207 | MOSA 447424169425 | 30.000
MAHMOQOD

02/04/2025 10225222102199 | AHMED 447492609827 | 103.400
MOHAMMED
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